Senther              P2103
P2103                                                                                                                              2018-09
High accuracy MEMS pressure sensor
Performance
Pressure range(FS) ................................................................1~75 mbar
Accuracy(BFSL typical)………………………………………..……. ±0.25% FS
Span stability(typical) .......................................................... ±0.5% FS/1000H
Total error band(>5mbar) ……………………………..…………….….. ±1% FS

• Factory Automation
• Process Controls
Ordering Information
P2103-10MG-SO-5
Range in mbar:
5/10/15/25/50/75 for Gauge
1/5/10/15/25/50/75 for Differential
Excitation type:
3.3= 3.3Vdc
5= 5Vdc
Pin and Port out:
S= Same side
O= Opposite side Reference type:
G= Gauge pressure
D= Differential
Port type:
S= Short tube
L= Long tube
N= No tube
Senther              P2103
P2103                                                                                                                              2018-09